Veckans grenar Kula

Ute/inne:

Datum:

Ort:

Arena:

Ev arena 2:

Arrangor:

Tavlingsledz
Mejl tavlingsledare:

Vader:
Ovrigt:

Klass Gren Omg.

P17

P14

P12

F18

F15

F14

F13

F12

Resultat

Kula

Kula

Kula

Kula

Kula

Kula

Kula

Kula

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Ute
2020-05-17
Norrtalje
Sportcentrum

Ranas 4H

Magnus Blom
per.magnusblom73@gmail.com
Solsken +8 grader

Plac. Férnamn Efternamn

1 Ludvig Stenback 04
1 Gabriel Mattsson 06
2 Bo Rydstad 06
3 William Lindgren 05
4  Lucas Vesterlund 06
1 Hampus Mattsson 08
1 Tilda Zetterlund 02
1 Emilia Johansson 05
2 Tintin Engstrom 05
3 Emma Sjéblom 05
4  Anna Leykauf 05
1 Lovisa Sundstrom 06
2 Juni Bengtsson 06
3  Lovisa Blomsten 06
1 lris Bridell 07
2 Ottilia Forsberg 07
3 Alvi Svardhammar 07
4 Amanda Lilja 07

Lova Sviardhammar 08
2  Elvira Martinsson 08
3 Elsa Eriksson 08

F6dd Nat. Forening

Ranéas 4H

Ranas 4H
Ranés 4H
Ranas 4H
Ranés 4H

Ranas 4H

Ranéas 4H

Ranas 4H
Rands 4H
Ranas 4H
Rands 4H

Ranas 4H
Ranéas 4H
Ranas 4H

Ranas 4H
Rands 4H
Estuna IF
Estuna IF

Estuna IF
Ranas 4H
Rands 4H

Resultat
6.08

9.87
9.70
7.88
7.11

7.20

7.95

9.31
8.62
8.11
6.75

7.06
6.34
6.13

8.28
8.00
7.27
6.05

8.78
5.93
5.32

Redskapsviki R1
Skg 6.08
akg 8.76
4kg 9.70
akg 7.88
4kg 6.96
2kg 6.51
4kg X
3kg 8.77
3kg 8.62
3kg 8.11
3kg X
3kg 6.32
3kg 5.33
3kg 5.97
2kg 8.28
2kg 7.64
2kg 7.09
2kg 6.05
2kg 8.13
2kg 5.93

2kg

5.11

5.67

9.87
8.66
6.64
7.05

6.58

7.41

9.01

7.53
6.75

7.06
6.34
6.13

7.72
7.41
6.84
5.95

8.78
5.50
5.00

R3
5.84

9.36
9.22
6.59
6.95

6.95

6.98

7.57
6.05

6.82
5.82
5.39

6.85
8.00
7.27
5.64

8.59
5.65
5.01

R4
6.04

8.60
8.60
6.35
7.11

7.10

7.95

9.01

7.84
6.45

5.47
6.33
5.50

8.11
7.90
7.15
5.28

7.52
5.83
5.32

R5
5.70

8.70
9.40
6.06
6.92

7.20

7.80

8.48
6.90
5.32

6.64
6.14
6.02

6.11
7.27
6.62
5.32

7.43
5.78
4.72

R6
5.44

8.65
9.15
6.05
6.92

7.18

7.45

9.31
8.46
7.58

7.06
6.22
5.70

7.77
7.15
6.61
5.63

8.46
5.65
4.99



